

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.7 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 207 OF 2001 IN Civil Appeal 8571/2003

MANGE RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDU SEKHAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

(For final disposal)

Date: 31/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravinder Sethi, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Ayushya Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

For Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

liberty to mention As the contempt petition is pending, the appellant would be at

for early posting of appeal. Office shall post the appeal at an early date preferably in the

month of July-August, 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER